
CLWYD PENSION FUND - CALENDAR OF EVENTS MARCH 2022 ONWARDS

Month Date Day Committee Training Pension Board Location

2021

Mar

16-Mar Wed 9.30am - 12.00pm Virtual

22-Mar
Tues

WPP Good Governance/ Cost 
Transparency 10am - 
12.30pm

Virtual

24 - 25 Mar Thurs - Fri LGC Investment Seminar Carden Park

Apr

May

June

08-Jun Wed Communications Training 
10am - 11.30am TBC

13 - 15 Jun Mon - Wed PLSA Annual Conference Cotswolds

15-Jun Wed 9.30am - 11.30am TBC

22-Jun Wed CIPFA Pension Board Event 
9.30am - 4pm London / Virtual

28-Jun Tues 9.30am - 2pm TBC

July

Aug

24-Aug Wed Funding Strategy training 2pm - 
4pm TBC

31-Aug Wed 9.30am - 11.30am

Sept

8 - 9 Sept Thur  - Fri LGC Investment Seminar Leeds

30-Sep Fri 9.30am - 2pm TBC

Oct

05-Oct Wed Investment Strategy Review 
Training 9.45am - 12.45pm TBC

Nov

23-Nov Wed 9.30am - 11.30am TBC

Dec

13-Dec Tues AJCM TBC


